September 2015 DocID15676 Rev 5 1/25
This is information on a product in full production. www.st.com
LD39100
1 A, low quiescent current, low-noise voltage regulator
Datasheet - production data
Features
 Input voltage from 1.5 to 5.5 V
 Ultra low-dropout voltage (200 mV typ. at 1

constant current limiting and thermal protection.
Table 1: Device summary
Order code Output voltage
LD39100PUR Adj. from 0.8 V
LD39100PU12R 1.2 V
LD39100PU25R 2.5 v
LD39100PU30R 3.0 V
DFN6 (3x3 mm)
Contents LD39100
2/25 DocID15676 Rev 5
Contents
1 Circuit schematics........................................................................... 5
2 Pin configuration ............................................................................. 6